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Jack Douglas Waite

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode CW8 2JN

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SHIELDBASE LIMITED

LATCHDEEP LIMITED
GALABEST SERVICES LIMITED
HAULQUEST LIMITED
SHIELDBASE LIMITED
ANCHORTAPE LIMITED

ANCHORTAPE LIMITED
HILLGRADE SERVICES LIMITED

HILLGRADE SERVICES LIMITED
THORNWELL FINANCE LIMITED
THORNWELL FINANCE LIMITED

LATCHDEEP LIMITED
HERNGATE TRADING LIMITED

HERNGATE TRADING LIMITED
VOGUESOUND LIMITED

VOGUESOUND LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

November 1919

Jack Douglas Waite

Number

Number
02692418

02323984

02641082
02713015
02692418
02584742

02584742
02183383

02183383
00733903
00733903

02323984
02111029

02111029
01596720

01596720

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900737373
900737373
Tall Trees 33 Norley Road
Sandiway
Northwich
Cheshire
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
12/02/1993 Company
Secretary
01/12/1992 Company
Secretary
28/08/1992 Director
14/05/1992 Director
28/04/1992 Director
15/03/1992 30/10/1997 Company
Secretary
11/03/1992 30/10/1997 Director
31/12/1991 30/10/1997 Company
Secretary
31/12/1991 30/10/1997 Director
19/12/1991 30/10/1997 Director
19/12/1991 30/10/1997 Company
Secretary
01/12/1991 Director
10/09/1991 Company
Secretary
10/09/1991 Director
31/12/1990 Company
Secretary
31/12/1990 Director



